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Alora Beaty  Angel Wl Marina Kimgey

—a—  Introduction —e—
2. Spoonful Of Sugar
Greer Alford, Cami Calhoon, Bexley Conklin, Annabelle Heinen, Aubrey Hoke,
Skylar Mann, Aubrey Thompson, Zulla Williams, Daisy Wolfe

3. Chaotic
Jacie Butler

Dance Crallery



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

These Arms Of Mine
Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille, Madison Brosa, Amelia Conn, Kiyana Cook, Sierra Eidson,
Ellisyn Jackson, Corinne Kingsley, Joy Malin, Madiyn Mallory, Dae Martin,
Adyson McLenon , Madilyn Mugridge, Lauren Murray, Avery Nuzum, Peighton Stewart,
Jena Syvongsay, Arianna Waller

Haunted
Arianna Martinez

Ain’t No Other Man
Brennan Burnett, Audrey Krehbiel

You’ll Be Back
Lilly Lloyd

Strong
Amandla Alvarado-Yuille, Britton Bailey, Makaela Dodds, Hadley Payne, Alivia Ratliff,
Ally Simmons, Josie Simmons, Brynna Whitmore

One More Try
Lily Salmans

Tightrope
Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille

I Can’t Do It Alone
Abigail Krehbiel, Audrey Krehbiel

Unshakeable
Madison Brosa, Amelia Conn, Brittyn Cook, Kiyana Cook, Sierra Eidson,
Ellisyn Jackson, Corinne Kingsley, Kacia Kite, Maura Langland, Grace Lichauer,
Madiyn Mallory, Adyson McLenon , Madilyn Mugridge, Avery Nuzum, Peighton
Stewart, Jena Syvongsay, Arianna Waller

She Used To Be Mine
Brennan Burnett

Goosebumps
Hadley Payne, Brynna Whitmore
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16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Feedback
Marina Kimzey

Black Flies
Arianna Martinez, Adyson McLenon

Black Cat
Abigail Krehbiel

That Swing
Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille, Khloe Clay, Reagan Heath, Audrey Krehbiel, Lauren Murray,
Lily Salmans, Alexandra Schmidt

Human
Lilly Lloyd

Respect
Greer Alford

Foolish Game
Lacey Farrar

Technologic
Madison Brosa, Kiyana Cook, Abigail Krehbiel, Maura Langland, Madiyn Mallory,
Adyson McLenon , Madilyn Mugridge

Big Noise
Brennan Burnett

Holding Out For A Hero
Brittyn Cook, Lauren Murray, Makenzie McDaniel

Betty Boop
Reagan Heath

I’ll Fall For You
Alexa Beaty, Jacie Butler, Lacey Farrar, Marina Kimzey, Corinne Kingsley, Lola Martin,
Arianna Martinez, Peighton Stewart, Angel Waller

Glimpse Of Us
Kiyana Cook, Madiyn Mallory
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29.

30.

31.

32.

33

34.

35-

36.

37-

38.

39.

Anytime You Need A Friend
Khloe Clay, Alexandra Schmidt

No Way
Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille, Brennan Burnett, Brittyn Cook, Abigail Krehbiel, Audrey
Krehbiel, Makenzie McDaniel, Madilyn Mugridge, Lauren Murray, Jena Syvongsay

Waves
Joy Malin

Fall For You
Peighton Stewart

Human
Madison Brosa, Amelia Conn, Maura Langland, Madiyn Mallory, Dae Martin,
Adyson McLenon , Avery Nuzum

All I Could Do Was Cry
Lola Martin

Spice Up Your Life
Reagan Heath, Abigail Krehbiel

Strongest Suit
Amandla Alvarado-Yuille, Britton Bailey, Makaela Dodds, Hadley Payne, Alivia Ratliff,
Ally Simmons, Josie Simmons

Go
Alexa Beaty, Marina Kimzey

Purple Rain
Angel Waller

When We’re Older
Kiyana Cook, Sierra Eidson, Ellisyn Jackson, Julietta Keathley-Helms, Maura Langland,
Madiyn Mallory, Jena Syvongsay, Arianna Waller

I Surrender
Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille, Brennan Burnett, Khloe Clay, Brittyn Cook, Anna Gerrish,
Reagan Heath, Mila Koester, Abigail Krehbiel, Audrey Krehbiel, Makenzie McDaniel,
Lauren Murray, Lily Salmans, Alexandra Schmidt



40.

41.

42.

43-

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

—=— Intermission —*

Suavemente
Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille, Alexa Beaty, Madison Brosa, Brennan Burnett, Jacie Butler,
Brittyn Cook, Kiyana Cook, Sierra Eidson, Lacey Farrar, Reagan Heath, Ellisyn Jackson,
Marina Kimzey, Corinne Kingsley, Kacia Kite, Abigail Krehbiel, Audrey Krehbiel, Maura
Langland, Grace Lichauer, Madiyn Mallory, Dae Martin, Lola Martin, Arianna Martinez,
Makenzie McDaniel, Madilyn Mugridge, Lauren Murray, Avery Nuzum, Angel Waller

Physical
Maisie Brown, Baylin Garcia, Lauren Kramer, Natalie Lockhart, Abigail Michael,
Gia Mickle, Claire Stevens, Ava Thibodeau, Adelyn Weatherwax, Annabelle Wood

I Don’t Think About You
Arianna Waller

Stop
Amandla Alvarado-Yuille, Emersyn Nuzum, Hadley Payne, Josie Simmons,
Brynna Whitmore, Aubrey Wiley, Daisy Williams

Confident
Alivia Ratliff

Stay Away
Alexa Beaty, Jacie Butler, Marina Kimzey, Lola Martin, Arianna Martinez, Angel Waller

Sinnerman
Maura Langland

Show Off
Audrey Krehbiel

About That Walk
Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille, Khloe Clay

Helpless
Kiyana Cook, Madiyn Mallory, Jena Syvongsay



50.

51.

52.

53-

54.

55

56.

S57-

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

Fever
Alexa Beaty, Jacie Butler, Lacey Farrar, Julietta Keathley-Helms, Marina Kimzey,
Grace Lichauer, Lola Martin, Arianna Martinez, Peighton Stewart, Angel Waller,
Arianna Waller

I Will Love You
Corinne Kingsley

Yes, Yes I Can
Lily Salmans, Alexandra Schmidt

Good Girl
Abigail Krehbiel

Just Walk Away
Brittyn Cook, Audrey Krehbiel, Makenzie McDaniel, Madilyn Mugridge, Jena Syvongsay

Danc’e
Julietta Keathley-Helms

I Don’t Speak French
Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille, Lauren Murray

Bye Bye Blackbird
Reagan Heath

The Passage
Alexa Beaty, Madison Brosa, Jacie Butler, Kiyana Cook, Lacey Farrar, Marina Kimzey,
Corinne Kingsley, Kacia Kite, Maura Langland, Grace Lichauer, Lola Martin,
Arianna Martinez, Adyson McLenon , Peighton Stewart, Angel Waller, Arianna Waller

Le Jazz Hot
Madilyn Mugridge, Jena Syvongsay

I’'m Telling You I’'m Not Going
Khloe Clay

Evermore
Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille, Brennan Burnett, Reagan Heath, Mila Koester,

Abigail Krehbiel, Makenzie McDaniel, Lauren Muarry

Saturn
Dae Martin



63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72,

73-

74.

Open Arms
Jacie Butler, Sierra Eidson, Lacey Farrar, Ellisyn Jackson, Julietta Keathly-Helms,
Corinne Kingsley, Arianna Martinez, Peighton Stewart

Lost Myself Loving You
Amelia Conn

Lost Without You
Lola Martin, Angel Waller

Move Your Body
Amandla Alvarado-Yuille, Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille

Single Ladies
Brennan Burnett, Brittyn Cook, Abigail Krehbiel, Audrey Krehbiel, Makenzie McDaniel

Stuff Like That There
Lauren Murray

Good Girl
Khloe Clay, Amelia Conn, Kiyana Cook, Madiyn Mallory, Madilyn Mugridge,
Avery Nuzum

Strut
Hadley Payne

Warrior
Alexandra Schmidt

Bitter Earth
Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille

Took The Night
Alexa Beaty, Jacie Butler, Lacey Farrar, Julietta Keathly-Helms, Marina Kimzey,
Kacia Kite, Lola Martin, Arianna Martinez, Peighton Stewart, Angel Waller,
Arianna Waller

Life Of The Party
Makenzie McDaniel



75¢

76.

77+

~8.

When I’'m By Your Side
Avery Nuzum, Emersyn Nuzum

All Eyes On Me
Amandla Alvarado-Yuille

Labels Or Love

Gillespie Alvarado-Yuille, Brennan Burnett, Khloe Clay, Anna Gerrish, Reagan Heath,
Mila Koester, Abigail Krehbiel, Audrey Krehbiel, Lauren Murray, Lily Salmans,

Alexandra Schmidt

Maneater
Alexa Beaty, Marina Kimzey, Lola Martin, Angel Waller

Thank you to all the parents, guardians,
grandparents, siblings and friends
for encouraging these dancers and

helping them achieve their goals.

A special thanks to the parents for making
this production possible through your
emotional and financial support.

You are greatly appreciated!
It’s a privilege to work with your dancers!

Sydney Rebeck, Cathy Patterson, Loralea Hubert
Anna Meissbach, Anna Hastings, Katie Lomshek
Alyssa Bevitt, Jordan Mayfield, Ally Brittian-Waller
Olivia Ryan, Josie Euston, Paige Comparato
Angel Nuzum, Monika Marx, Bailey Oxborrow

DG Student Teacher / Assistants
Alexa Beaty, Angel Waller
Marina Kimzey, Adyson McLenon
Avery Nuzum



